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SECTIONS AND DETAILED DRAWINGS

NORTHEAST  AND SOUTHWEST ELEVATIONS

NORTHWEST AND SOUTHEAST ELEVATIONS
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FIRST FLOOR DEMOLITION PLAN_2019
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 3/64" = 1'-0"1 SITE PLAN demolished 2nd floor plan

SECOND FLOOR DEMOLITION PLAN_2019
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1. ORIGINAL STRUCTURE:
AUGUST GEIGER, 1929

2. DEFINING DESIGN COMPONENTS:
VOLUMES, LOGGIA, STAIR TOWER 
AND COURTYARD

3. ENTRY AXIS & SEQUENCE 4. FLIP 5. REDISTRIBUTION 6. COURTYARD DEFINITION



ARCHITECTURE + INTERIOR DESIGN

305.359.3669 | 7500 NE 4th Ct., Suite 100 | Miami, FL 33138 | info@kodamiami.com | AR97886
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NEW 2-STORY SINGLE FAMILY HOME WITH GARAGE
NEW ENTRY GATE
NEW SWIMMING POOL BY OTHERS UNDER SEPARATE PERMIT
NEW DOCK BY OTHERS UNDER SEPARATE PERMIT

SCOPE OF WORK

HPB FILE NO.:  HPB23-0587 
FINAL SUBMITTAL 08.07.2023

VARIANCES REQUESTED

1. NORTHWEST SIDE YARD SETBACK (Section 7.2.2.3 Development Regulations (RS))
2. SUM OF SIDE YARD SETBACKS (Section 7.2.2.3 Development Regulations (RS))
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FLOOD ZONE
BASE FLOOD ELEVATION (BFE)
DESIGN FLOOD ELEVATION

PROPOSED FLOOR ELEVATION (FREE BOARD)
STREET ELEVATION

MAXIMUM EQUIPMENT ELEVATION

AE +8
8.00' NGVD
9.00' NGVD
9.00' NGVD
3.54' NGVD
37.00' NGVD

DRAWING INDEX:
ARCHITECTURAL & ZONING

Z-001

Z-002

Z-003

Z-004

Z-004.1

Z-004.2

Z-004.3

Z-004.4

Z-004.5

Z-004.6

Z-004.7

COVER

ZONING DATE, SITE & INDEX

SURVEY

EXISTING SITE PHOTOS

EXISTING SITE TIMELINE

SITE MICROFILM    Ca. 1929

SITE MICROFILM    Ca. 1929

PREVIOUS DEMOLITION PLAN

PREVIOUS DEMOLITION PLAN

DESIGN DEVELOPMENT 
DRAWINGS & DIAGRAMS

DESIGN DEVELOPMENT 
DRAWINGS & DIAGRAMS

Z-005

Z-005.1

Z-006

Z-007

Z-008

Z-009

Z-010

Z-011

Z-100

Z-101

NEIGHBORHOOD CONTEXT

NEIGHBORHOOD CONTEXT

AERIAL VIEW

LOT COVERAGE

UNIT SIZE

OPEN AREA

NORTHWEST SIDE YARD 
SETBACK VARIANCE 
REQUESTED

SUM OF SIDE YARD 
SETBACKS VARIANCE 
REQUESTED

SITE PLAN

1ST FLOOR PLAN

Z-102

Z-103

Z-200

Z-201

Z-202

Z-203

Z-300

Z-301

Z-302

Z-303

Z-400

Z-400.1

2ND FLOOR PLAN

ROOF PLAN

ELEVATION & MATERIALS

ELEVATION & MATERIALS

ELEVATION & MATERIALS

ELEVATION & MATERIALS

BUILDING SECTION

BUILDING SECTION

BUILDING SECTION

BUILDING SECTION

LOT LINE SECTIONS

LOT LINE SECTIONS

1/2 MILE

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: 

Lot 10, Block 12, of AMENDED PLAT OF SUNSET LAKE SUBDIVISION< according to the Plat thereof, as recorded in Plat BOok 8, Page 52, of the 
Public Records, of Miami-Dade County, Florida, excepting the following described parcel of land:

Beginning at the Northeastely corner of Lot 10, Block 12, of SUNSET LAKE SUBDIVISION< according to the Amended Plat thereof, as recorded in 
Plat Book 8, Page 52, of the Public Records of Miami-Dade County, Florida, siad corner being in the Westerly line of North Bay Road at a distance of 
80.1 feet South from the intersection of the Southerly line of West 29 Street and the Westerly line of North Bay Road, as measured along the 
Westerly line of said North Bay Road; thence Southwesterly along the Northerly line of said Lot 10; thence Northeasterly for a distance of 241.88 feet 
more or less to a point in the Westerly line of said North Bay Road, said point eing 25 feet south, as measrued along the Westerly line of said North 
Bay Road, from the Northeasterly corner of said Lot 10; thence Northerly along the Westerly line of said North Bay Road for a distance of 25 feet to 
the point and place of beginning. 

Z-500

Z-500.1

Z-600

Z-700

Z-800

Z-801

Z-802

Z-803

Z-804

Z-805

LINE OF SIGHT STUDIES

LINE OF SIGHT STUDIES

CARPORT DETAILS

PROJECT SITE CONTEXT

RENDERINGS

RENDERINGS

RENDERINGS

RENDERINGS

RENDERINGS

RENDERINGS
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